
   

Harrowbarrow School – Summer Term Menu 2023 

   

  WEEK MONDAY       TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY 

WEEK1 

17/04/2023 

08/05/2023 

05/06/2023 

26/06/2023 

17/07/2023 

 
 

Pizza Swirls 

Homemade Potato Wedges, 
Peas, Beans 

Lemon Tray Bake 

 

 

 
Ham & Cheese Pasta 
 
Peas, Sweetcorn 
 
Cheesy Pasta (V) 
 
Fruit Pie 
 

Roast Chicken 

Roast Potatoes, Carrots, 
Broccoli, Sweetcorn  

Cheese Swirl (V) 

Jelly and Cream 

 

Sausages 

Mashed Potatoes, Peas, 
Beans 

Vegetable Tart (V) 

Homemade Flapjack 

 

Battered/Breaded Fish or 
Fish fingers 

Chips, Baked beans, peas 

Jacket Potato (V) 

Homemade Biscuit 

WEEK2 

24/04/2023 

15/05/2023 

12/06/2023 

03/07/2023 

24/07/2023 

 

Sausages 

Potato Wedges, Beans, Peas 

Cheesy Bean Slice (V) 

Homemade Shortbread 

 
Meatballs, Pasta and 
Tomato Sauce 

Broccoli, Sweetcorn 

Pesto Pasta (V) 

Cinnamon Swirl 

Roast Pork 

Roast Potatoes, Sweetcorn, 
Peas, Carrots 

Hot Vegetable Wrap  (V) 

Apple Crumble and Cream 

Chicken Pie 

Mashed Potatoes, Beans, 
Peas 

Cheesy Potato Pie (V) 

Pip’s Surprise 

Battered/Breaded Fish or 
Fish fingers 

Chips, Baked beans, peas 

Macaroni Cheese (V) 

Homemade Biscuit 

WEEK3 

01/05/2023 

22/05/2023 

19/06/2023 

10/07/2023 

 

 

 Pesto Pasta 

Pasta with Tomato Sauce & 
Cheese 

Seasonal Veg 

 Iced Bun 

 

Sweet & Sour Chicken with 
Rice or Mashed Potatoes 

 Seasonal Veg 

Savoury Rice (V) 
 
Jam Tarts 

Roast Gammon 

Roast Potatoes, Carrots, 
Cabbage, Sweetcorn 

Cheese Swirl (V) 

Ice Cream & Fruity Sauce  

 
Pasta Bolognaise 

Sweetcorn, Broccoli 

Cheesy Pasta (V) 

Choc Chip Tray Bake 

Sausages 

Chips, Peas, Baked Beans  

Salad Wrap  (V) 

Homemade Biscuit 

 

 

   

    NOTE: Menu subject to change in the event of reduced availability of supplies 

             There will be bread, salad, fresh fruit and yogurt as a choice each day 

            (V) =  Vegetarian Option for each day    

            Allergen Information – This is available from the school office                

        

 

   

 


