

Harrowbarrow School – Summer Term Menu 2023

WEEK	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
WEEK1 17/04/2023 08/05/2023 05/06/2023 26/06/2023 17/07/2023	Pizza Swirls Homemade Potato Wedges, Peas, Beans Lemon Tray Bake	Ham & Cheese Pasta Peas, Sweetcorn Cheesy Pasta (V) Fruit Pie	Roast Chicken Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Broccoli, Sweetcorn Cheese Swirl (V) Jelly and Cream	Sausages Mashed Potatoes, Peas, Beans Vegetable Tart (V) Homemade Flapjack	Battered/Breaded Fish or Fish fingers Chips, Baked beans, peas Jacket Potato (V) Homemade Biscuit
WEEK2 24/04/2023 15/05/2023 12/06/2023 03/07/2023 24/07/2023	Sausages Potato Wedges, Beans, Peas Cheesy Bean Slice (V) Homemade Shortbread	Meatballs, Pasta and Tomato Sauce Broccoli, Sweetcorn Pesto Pasta (V) Cinnamon Swirl	Roast Pork Roast Potatoes, Sweetcorn, Peas, Carrots Hot Vegetable Wrap (V) Apple Crumble and Cream	Chicken Pie Mashed Potatoes, Beans, Peas Cheesy Potato Pie (V) Pip's Surprise	Battered/Breaded Fish or Fish fingers Chips, Baked beans, peas Macaroni Cheese (V) Homemade Biscuit
WEEK3 01/05/2023 22/05/2023 19/06/2023 10/07/2023	Pesto Pasta Pasta with Tomato Sauce & Cheese Seasonal Veg Iced Bun	Sweet & Sour Chicken with Rice or Mashed Potatoes Seasonal Veg Savoury Rice (V) Jam Tarts	Roast Gammon Roast Potatoes, Carrots, Cabbage, Sweetcorn Cheese Swirl (V) Ice Cream & Fruity Sauce	Pasta Bolognaise Sweetcorn, Broccoli Cheesy Pasta (V) Choc Chip Tray Bake	Sausages Chips, Peas, Baked Beans Salad Wrap (V) Homemade Biscuit

NOTE: Menu subject to change in

nt of reduced availability of supplies

There will be bread, salad, fresh fruit and yogurt as a choice each day
(V) = Vegetarian Option for each day
Allergen Information – This is available from the school office





